a4 [>=7]) 57/7A 0 « CD#%
= % 7oy

= i R« -BEE-

H £+ 2015/08/23

[No. @ F K4 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 JIEfI|

& H Rumba

21 | BOAR HER 3 2 5 2 6 1 4 2 5 3.0
22 R plOEE 6 6 2 4 4 2 1 3 1 2.0
23 /it Be 1 5 1 5 3 3 3 5 6 4.0
24 Ely XK 4 3 4 3 2 6 6 6 4 5.0
25 | iR IRV 5 4 6 6 5 4 2 1 2 6.0
26 | B FEE 2 1 3 1 1 5 5 4 3 1.0
A B R

No. & T K 4 R B R

21 | BOR HER 3 3.0 3.0

22 R plOEE 2 2.0 2.0

23 /it Be 4 4.0 4.0

24 Ely X2 5 5.0 5.0

25 | R IRV 6 6.0 6.0

26 PRIl EFE 1 1.0 1.0

1/3



No.
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

% # B4
M ez
Leh
BT e
WA T
sk dtE
Wk Bl
T
W R
B R



X I A
H fF  2015/08/23 (> =7 15707 A0 -—BIf-

HEE BEES & =P K4 N—hF— 4 BiNE: FiAE R
21 13000741 D A FERE ARt N RIA 3.0
22 13002095 | C = {JHiE pok IR X7 TR H2NL 2.0
23 13003376 = C /i B N AR T HERT & FAfr 4.0
24 13002532 @ C @ Al E2 ik =RGE i o] U2 GEAsYvA 5.0
25 13003967 D | {FEE EE AR EE i o] U HO6NL 6.0
26 13003834 | C Bl e ot W i it Uk 55 1\ 1.0

3/3




