

競技会名	【シニア】ラテンアメリカン・CD級
会 場	グランシップ
部 門	R・-B班-
日 付	2015/08/23

No.	選 手 氏 名	21	22	23	24	25	26	27	28	29	順位
-----	---------	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----

種 目 Rumba

21	坂本 雅昭	3	2	5	2	6	1	4	2	5	3.0
22	伊藤 成輝	6	6	2	4	4	2	1	3	1	2.0
23	小池 良尚	1	5	1	5	3	3	3	5	6	4.0
24	岩崎 基之	4	3	4	3	2	6	6	6	4	5.0
25	伊藤 正浩	5	4	6	6	5	4	2	1	2	6.0
26	陶山 洋孝	2	1	3	1	1	5	5	4	3	1.0

総合成績表

No.	選 手 氏 名	R	総合成績	
21	坂本 雅昭	3	3.0	3.0
22	伊藤 成輝	2	2.0	2.0
23	小池 良尚	4	4.0	4.0
24	岩崎 基之	5	5.0	5.0
25	伊藤 正浩	6	6.0	6.0
26	陶山 洋孝	1	1.0	1.0

No. 審査員名

- 21 服部 雅安
- 22 山中 憲一
- 23 野元 兼一
- 24 渋谷亜甲子
- 25 坂本 好彦
- 26 渡邊 昌弘
- 27 斎藤 千晶
- 28 高平 不二子
- 29 磯部 俊郎

会 場 グランシップ

日 付 2015/08/23

【シニア】ラテンアメリカン・CD級 R--B班-

背番号	登録番号	級	選手氏名	パートナー名	広域連盟	所属	成績		R											
21	13000741	D	坂本 雅昭	渡辺 郁子	中部	愛知県	第3位		3.0											
22	13002095	C	伊藤 成輝	葛原 ゆき子	中部	愛知県	第2位		2.0											
23	13003376	C	小池 良尚	小池 恭子	中部	無所属	第4位		4.0											
24	13002532	C	岩崎 基之	加藤 美代志	中部	静岡県	第5位		5.0											
25	13003967	D	伊藤 正浩	鈴木 美恵	中部	静岡県	第6位		6.0											
26	13003834	C	陶山 洋孝	秋元 淑子	中部	静岡県	第1位		1.0											